138 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
Supply and install the Emergi-Lite® NEMA-4X Rated ESLNX
Series battery unit. The unit shall be specifically designed for
high abuse areas and wet locations. The unit enclosure shall
be of fiberglass-reinforced polyester and shall include a
hinged door, fully gasketed and locked with two corrosion-
resistant screws. The emergency head(s) shall be installed at

" [
39
.3
 c
m
]
6-1/4" [15.7 cm]
Model AC specs
Wattage capacity
30 min 1H00 1H30 2H00 4H00
06ESLNX72
120/347VAC
0.22/0.08 A 72 42 30 24 12
06ESLNX108 0.22/0.08 A 108 63 45 36 18
06ESLNX180 0.22/0.08 A 180 105 75 60 30
12ESLNX144 0.40/0.14 A 144 84 60 48 24
12ESLNX200 0.41/0.14 A 200 117 83 67 33
12ESLNX250 0.41/0.14 A 250 120 90 83 42
12ESLNX360 0.41/0.14 A 360 200 160 120 60
24ESLNX144 0.55 / 0.20 A 144 84 60 48 24
24ESLNX288 0.67 / 0.23 A 288 168 120 96 48
24ESLNX350 0.67 / 0.23 A 350 200 144 120 60
24ESLNX432 0.67 / 0.23 A 432 250 180 140 72
—
Power consumption and unit rating
Series Housing Capacity AC voltage Options Number of lamps Lamp wattage
06ESL= 6V NX= NEMA-4X 72= 72W